SEC 240kW Series DC Fast Charger
User Manual
Issue
Date
01
2023-07-03
© Copyright 2023 Sinexcel. All rights reserved
SEC 240kW Series DC Fast Charger--- User Manual

SEC 240kW Series DC Fast Charger--- User Manual
4
2 Product Overview
2.1 Short description
Function：
The SEC is an integrated DC fast charger that features high efficiency and flexible
configured. It supports the CCS2 & JPN double connector charging at same time,
The Charger used in centralized fast charging station, it adopts 20kW charging
power module of Sinexcel, and meet the charging demand of larger capacity and
high endurance electric on the market.
2.2 SEC series products model
2.3 Product types description
Specification
Power distribution Maximum current
Connector A Connector B Connector A Connector B
SEC1000/160Y-C-U CCS1:160kW / 200A /
SEC1000/160Y-CJ-U
CCS1:80kW or
160kW
JPN:62.5kW 200A 125A
SEC 240kW Series DC Fast Charger--- User Manual
5
Specification
Power distribution Maximum current
Connector A Connector B Connector A Connector B
SEC1000/160Y-CC-U
CCS1:80kW or
160kW
CCS1:80kW or
160kW
200A 200A
SEC1000/160Y-H-U HCCS1:160kW / 300A /
SEC1000/160Y-HJ-U
HCCS1:80kW or
160kW
JPN:62.5kW 300A 125A
SEC1000/160Y-HH-U
HCCS1:80kW or
160kW
HCCS1:80kW or
160kW
300A 300A
SEC1000/200Y-C-U CCS1:200kW / 200A /
SEC1000/200Y-CJ-U
CCS1:100kW or
200kW
JPN:62.5kW 200A 125A
SEC1000/200Y-CC-U
CCS1:100kW or
200kW
CCS1:100kW or
200kW
200A 200A
SEC1000/200Y-H-U HCCS1:200kW / 300A /
SEC1000/200Y-HJ-U
HCCS1:100kW or
200kW
JPN:62.5kW 300A 125A
SEC1000/200Y-HH-U
HCCS1:100kW or
200kW
HCCS1:100kW or
200kW
300A 300A
SEC1000/240Y-C-U CCS1:200kW / 200A /
SEC1000/240Y-CJ-U
CCS1:120kW or
200kW
JPN:62.5kW 200A 125A
SEC1000/240Y-CC-U
CCS1:120kW or
200kW
CCS1:120kW or
200kW
200A 200A
SEC1000/240Y-H-U HCCS1:240kW / 300A /
SEC1000/240Y-HJ-U
HCCS1:120kW or
240kW
JPN:62.5kW 300A 125A